Product Change Notification
PCN113429-00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS.
NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO
SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS INCLUDING LIABILITY OR WARRANTIES RELATING

site until existing inventory is depleted.  Customers may want to notify their receiving department of
the new Country listed on the label.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency Stepping  Product Code S-Spec MM#
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   E5540  2.53 GHZ D0  AT80602000789AA S LBF6 900838
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   E5520  2.26 GHZ D0  AT80602002091AA S LBFD 900840
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   E5504  2.0 GHZ D0  AT80602000801AA S LBF9 900842
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  W3505  2.53 GHZ D0  AT80601002865AA S LBGC 901494
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   L5518  2.13 GHZ D0  AT80602002265AB S LBFW 901505
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   L5508  2.0 GHZ D0  AT80602002697AC S LBGK 901549
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   EC5549  2.53 GHZ B0  AT80612005712AB S LBWP 907831
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   LC5518  1.73 GHZ B0  AT80612002928AC S LBWF 907832
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   LC3528  1.73 GHZ B0  AT80612002931AB S LBWG 907833
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   LC3518  1.73 GHZ B0  AT80612002946AA S LBWH 907834
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   EC5539  2.27 GHZ B0  AT80612003861AB S LBWL 907835
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  P1053  1.33 GHZ B0  AT80612004743AA S LBWN 907836
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   EC5509  2.0 GHZ B0  AT80612004740AA S LBWM 907837
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   EC3539  2.13 GHZ B0  AT80612003090AA S LBWJ 907838
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   LC5528  2.13 GHZ B0  AT80612003858AA S LBWK 907839
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
November 18, 2014 00 Originally Published PCN